Nachwuchs BSVB GM Final 2021
Bezirksschitzenverband Bilach

Gruppenrangliste

26.06.2021
Feld E

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

1 SV Hochfelden

Surber Dominic
Egli Gian

Javorska Emmka
Haldimann Raphael

MS Bilach 1
Meierhofer Levin
Selenati Sarah
Lo Presti Rebecca
Sgubin Christian

Opfikon 1
Haberlin Daniela
Stankovic Meteja
Taddei Silvan
Spasojevic Anastasia

Rafzerfeld
Sigrist Julia
Reimann Til
Hunziker Cedric
Frankenstein Elia

MS Bilach 2
Déappen Neo
Frommenwiler Vanessa
Grether Nadja
Jensen Noel

Opfikon 2
Stalder lan Patrick
Fano Alessio
Maag Jason
Gonzalez-Albert Nines
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Verein

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

2005 U21 90 89 93
2002 U21 90 89 88
2003 U21 90 89 86
2003 U21 90 85 85
Passentotale: 352 352
Bulach, Militarschitzen
2003 U21 90 83 91
2002 U21 90 81 92
2003 U21 90 87 84
2006 U21 90 76 88
Passentotale: 327 355
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschitzenbund
2003 U21 90 89 83
2001 U21 90 88 83
2005 U21 90 85 85
2004 U21 90 86 80
Passentotale: 348 331
Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
2004 U21 90 93 93
2005 U21 90 88 88
2006 U21 90 75 76
2006 U21 90 77 70
Passentotale: 333 327
Bulach, Militarschiitzen
2005 U21 90 92 81
2002 U21 90 81 79
2002 U21 90 78 78
2002 U21 90 76 80
Passentotale: 327 318
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschitzenbund
2002 U21 90 78 88
2007 U21 90 83 77
2006 U21 90 72 65
2007 U21 90 4 72
Passentotale: 277 302
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Punkte

182
177
175
170

174
173
171
164

172
171
170
166

186
176
151
147

173
160
156
156

166
160
137
116

Total

704

682

679

660

645

579
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